Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises

Premises

Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises

Employees

Premises

Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)
Other Expenses
Other Expenses

Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates

Computer Equipment
Other Expenses

Rent & Rates

Education & Training

Utilities
Utilities

Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)

41634146
41634145
41634351
41634387
41634797
62000732
41634385
41634907
41634979
41634977
41635102

47184538

45002097
41635099
49104238
49104265
49104266
49104267

202401 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
202401 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
202401 Rosco Property Group

202401 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202401 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202401 NEWCASTLE UNITED FOUNDATION

202401 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202401 CABINET OFFICE

202401 Rosco Property Group

202401 Rosco Property Group

202401 CENTRE FOR CIVIL SOCIETY LTD

202401 WYCA WEST YORKSHIRE POLICE

202401 Resolve Antisocial Behaviour

202401 UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND ENTERPRISES
202401 R H Environmental Ltd

202401 The Grand Hotel

202401 The Grand Hotel

202401 The Grand Hotel

Amount

2,500.00
48,300.00
6,339.38
18,587.75
1,120.58
1,508.51
18,587.75
4,166.00
1,232.44
1,225.40
550.00
30,000.00
1,850.00
35,000.00
9,600.00
2,720.00
2,720.00
2,720.00

Updated

02/04/2024
03/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
16/04/2024
17/04/2024
18/04/2024
25/04/2024
25/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
23/04/2024
29/04/2024
04/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024



